2016 001412

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2016 JAN 11 AM 10: 17

MICHAEL B. BRUWN RECORDER

Mail Tax Bills to: 3979 Kingsway Drive Crown Point, IN 46307

QUIT CLAIM DEED

This Indenture witnesses that

NANCY A. MACHOWICZ

of Lake County in the State of Indiana

Releases and quit claims to

TERENCE A. MACHOWICZ 4

of Lake County in the State of Indiana

for and in consideration of Ten Døllars (\$10) and other good and valuable consideration the receipt where of is hereby acknowledged, the following Real Estate in Lake County, in the State of Indiana, to-wit:

own in Plat Book 38, Page 78, in Lot 1365, Lakes of the the Office of the Recor order of Lake County, Indiana.
the Lake County Recorder!

Property Id: 45-17-16-179-022.000-044

Commonly known as 3979 Kingsway Drive, Crown Point, IN 46307

Dated this 13/21/15day of November, 2015

KERRY KETTELL

August 20, 2022

Lake County
My Commission Expires

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

JAN 11 2016

JOHN E. PETALAS

000156

LOSURE NEEDEL

್ ಾರ ವಿಚessor's Office

			KERRY KETTELL
State of Indiana)	HOTARY	Lake County
State Ci mulana	,	SEAL	My Commission Expires
) ss:	SEAL	August 20, 2022
County of Lake)		

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this 21 day of December, 2015, personally appeared Nancy A. Machowicz, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. In witness whereof, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my

official seal.

My commission expires: 8-20-22 Resident of: Lake County

I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social

Security number in this document ranless required by law is

This instrument prepared by James E. Clement (55712-64), Done ty & Progar, LLC, 8105 Georgia Street, Merrillville, N 4641the Lake County Recorder!

